Eaton RA Series IT Racks
Selection Guide
We make what matters work.*
At Eaton, we believe that power is a fundamental part of just
about everything people do. That’s why we’re dedicated to helping
our customers find new ways to manage electrical, hydraulic and
mechanical power more efficiently, safely and sustainably. To improve

shelves.
Rail Depth mm
Order Code Description Load Rating Min Depth Max Depth
ETN-MS20BU 1U x 200mm Deep Cantilever Shelf 15 kg 200 n/a
ETN-MS40BU 2U x 400mm Deep Cantilever Shelf 15 kg 400 n/a
ETN-SDFS1U40BU 1U Std Duty Fixed Shelf 400mm Deep 50 kg 400 400
ETN-HDFS1U60BU 1U Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf 600mm Deep 100 kg 600 600
ETN-LDATSV40BU 1U Standard Duty Sliding Shelf 400mm Deep 45 kg 404 749
ETN-LDATSV60BU 1U Standard Duty Sliding Shelf 600mm Deep 45 kg 444 812
ETN-LDATSV70BU 1U Standard Duty Sliding Shelf 700mm Deep 45 kg 444 940
A
B
C
A